
(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

34583 2ND AVENUE

V2S 8B7

R2103606 $227,500

5,096.00

129.02
3
1
1
0

9999
999
C4
$1,105.89

0

LOT 12 EXCEPT: PART ON EXPLANATORY PLAN 91, BLOCK 22 SEC2 TWP16 NWD PLAN 526 DBL EXP #C8008883

011-835-648

10'
12'
5'
5'
10'
11'3
10'

10'8
9'

8'5
8'

11'
12'

10'78

1,337
483

0
0

1,820

0
1,820

41

Investment or use for your business! This is it, potential cash flow of $1500/mo if you wish to hold it; 5096 sq ft lot, 2 bdrm/1 bath 2 storey home.
Also a great location to run a business. Great road & lane access w/ ample parking. Current zoning is C4 w/ City plans to change it to C4 secondary
commercial. A multitude of business possibilities here! There are 4 adjoining properties for sale, 2 vacant/ 2 tenanted; purchase one or more
depending on the size of your business or to increase your investment potential with monthly cash flow. Great option would be to build a large shop
with living / office above & options are endless.

7

2

Luis Ayala PREC*
Metro Edge Realty

luisayala@shaw.ca

Phone: 604-551-4418
www.luisayala.ca

0 3

2015

Landmark Realty Corp.

$235,000

Abbotsford East

No

Yes

No

Concrete Perimeter

No

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Above
Above

Living Room
Kitchen
Laundry
Den
Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom

Main No

F

Feet

Electricity, Natural Gas, Storm Sewer, Water

2 Storey

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Wood

Natural Gas

None

Patio(s)

Open

None

Mixed, Vinyl/Linoleum

None

None

Asphalt

12/07/2016 08:30 AM

Abbotsford

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

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

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

7065 MERSHON STREET

V2V 2Y6

R2109485 $349,000

120
6,000.00

50.00
3
1
1
0

9999
999
OTHER
$2,240.93

0

5 0

PL NWP594 LT 17 BLK 57 DL 411 LD 36 GROUP 1, LOT 16, BLOCK 57, PLAN NWP594, DISTRICT LOT 411, GROUP 1, NEW WESTMINSTER
LAND DISTRICT.

000-838-446

15'4
10'
15'4
11'8
14'
14'4
11'4

12'6
11'10

11'2
10'5

16'
11'8
12'6

840
0
0

840
1,680

0
1,680

41

Prime future "Waterfront Development Area"!!! Attention investors: affordable yet tons of opportunity here!!!

7

2

Luis Ayala PREC*
Metro Edge Realty

luisayala@shaw.ca

Phone: 604-551-4418
www.luisayala.ca

2 1

2015

RIVER

Top Producers Realty Ltd.

C/O LSP

$349,000

Mission BC

No

No

Concrete Perimeter

No

Yes
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt

Living Room
Kitchen
Master Bedroom
Den
Recreation
Bedroom
Bedroom

Main No

F

Feet

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

Rancher/Bungalow w/Bsmt.

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Mixed

Forced Air, Natural Gas
Fenced Yard, Patio(s)

Front
Add. Parking Avail., Open

None

Marina Nearby, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby, Ski Hill Nearby

Full

Asphalt

12/07/2016 08:30 AM

Mission

House/Single Family

Active


